
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Palazzolesi Asdc (Tubertini)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Lo Storione Asd (Tubertini)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Palazzolesi Asdc (Tubertini)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Milo)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

12½

12½

13½

15

15½

16

16½

16½

17

18

18

18

18½

19

19

19½

20

20

20½

20½

21

21

21½

21½

21½

1 - 2 - 3 - 6½

2 - 2 - 2 - 6½

1 - 2 - 3 - 7½

3 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 6 - 6½

1 - 1 - 7 - 7

1 - 2 - 6½- 7

1 - 3 - 6 - 6½

1 - 3 - 6 - 7

1 - 3 - 6½- 7½

1 - 4 - 6½- 6½

2 - 3 - 6 - 7

2 - 3 - 6 - 7½

1 - 3 - 7 - 8

2 - 3 - 7 - 7

1 - 4 - 6½- 8

1 - 5 - 6½- 7½

1 - 6 - 6½- 6½

1 - 6 - 6½- 7

2 - 6 - 6 - 6½

1 - 5 - 7 - 8

1 - 6½- 6½- 7

1 - 6 - 6½- 8

1 - 6½- 6½- 7½

2 - 6 - 6½- 7

5,080

5,790

3,960

348

2,580

4,480

1,850

2,670

3,700

1,450

3,130

560

2,440

3,930

3,570

4,520

3,430

1,020

2,480

2,890

4,230

2,120

1,710

420

1,450
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

Brixia (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Pescatori La Medusa A.S.D. (Italica)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Acqua Chiara Asd (Colmic)

Treviglio A.S.D. (Rive)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

22

22

22½

22½

23

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

26½

27

27½

27½

27½

27½

28

28½

28½

29

31

31

2 - 4 - 7½- 8½

2 - 6½- 6½- 7

2 - 5 - 7½- 8

2 - 6 - 6½- 8

1 - 6 - 7 - 9

2 - 6½- 7 - 7½

3 - 4 - 8 - 8

2 - 7 - 7 - 8

4 - 4 - 8 - 8

3 - 7 - 7½- 7½

4 - 6½- 7 - 7½

4 - 6½- 7½- 8

6 - 6½- 6½- 7

6 - 6½- 7 - 7

5 - 6½- 7½- 8

5 - 7 - 7½- 8

6 - 6½- 6½- 8½

6 - 6½- 6½- 8½

6 - 6½- 7 - 8

6 - 6½- 7 - 8½

6 - 7 - 7½- 8

6½- 7 - 7 - 8

6½- 7 - 7½- 8

6½- 7½- 8 - 9

6½- 7½- 8 - 9

2,550

1,550

2,270

1,120

1,490

310

2,210

1,960

1,840

1,330

1,280

2,230

0

0

2

1,240

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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